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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Women PreMaster 1m 18-24

Ylva Fröjd (1999) -- Sk Poseidon 1

101B 1 1,3 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0   20,5 26,65 26,65  Forward Dive

401C 1 1,4 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 23,10 49,75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,0   21,0 31,50 81,25  Back Dive

5211A 1 1,8 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0   21,5 38,70 119,95  Back Dive ½ Twist

403C 1 2,2 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 4,5   16,5 36,30 156,25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103C 1 1,6 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 6,5   21,5 34,40 190,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Hannah Tufvesson (2001) -- Sk Poseidon 2

103B 1 1,7 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 29,75 29,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5   19,5 29,25 59,00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 6,0 8,0 7,5 8,0 6,5   22,0 35,20 94,20  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,0 27,20 121,40  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1,7 5,5 4,5 5,5 4,5 5,5   15,5 26,35 147,75  Back Somersault ½ Twist

403C 1 2,2 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0   18,0 39,60 187,35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Joanna Andersson (1997) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 3

103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0   18,5 31,45 31,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 28,00 59,45  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 6,0 4,0 4,5 5,5 5,5   15,5 24,80 84,25  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5   20,5 30,75 115,00  Inward Dive

403C 1 2,2 5,5 4,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   16,5 36,30 151,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 1 1,8 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   16,5 29,70 181,00  Back Dive ½ Twist

Rakel Jonasson (2000) -- Sk Poseidon 4

201B 1 1,6 5,0 4,5 4,5 6,0 6,0   15,5 24,80 24,80  Back Dive

401B 1 1,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0   22,0 33,00 57,80  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5   19,5 33,15 90,95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 6,5 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,0   21,5 47,30 138,25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 4,0 4,0 4,0 5,0 4,0   12,0 25,20 163,45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 163,45 1Forward 2½ Somersaults

Malin Fröjd (1999) -- Sk Poseidon 5

401C 1 1,4 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 5,5   17,5 24,50 24,50  Inward Dive

201A 1 1,7 1,5 3,0 3,0 4,5 5,0   10,5 17,85 42,35  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,0 27,20 69,55  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1,8 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,5   17,5 31,50 101,05  Back Dive ½ Twist

402C 1 1,6 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 7,0   17,0 27,20 128,25  Inward Somersault

103C 1 1,6 5,0 3,5 5,5 5,5 6,0   16,0 25,60 153,85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Sandra Persson (2001) -- Sk Poseidon 6

101C 1 1,2 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   15,5 18,60 18,60  Forward Dive

103B 1 1,7 5,5 3,5 5,0 4,5 4,5   14,0 23,80 42,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,0 27,00 69,40  Inward Dive

403C 1 2,2 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5   12,5 27,50 96,90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1,5 6,0 7,5 6,0 7,0 6,5   19,5 29,25 126,15  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,0 27,20 153,35  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Women PreMaster 1m 18-24

Karin Lidby (1997) -- KAZSC (withdrew) 7

103C 1 1,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Back Dive ½ Twist

104C 1 2,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Forward Double Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Women PreMaster 3m 18-24

Rakel Jonasson (2000) -- Sk Poseidon 1

201B 3 1,8 7,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 8,0   22,5 40,50 40,50  Back Dive

401B 3 1,4 8,5 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0   24,0 33,60 74,10  Inward Dive

103B 3 1,6 8,5 8,0 6,5 8,5 7,5   24,0 38,40 112,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 9,0 8,0 7,5 8,0 8,0   24,0 45,60 158,10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0   19,5 39,00 197,10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2,4 5,5 5,5 6,5 7,0 7,0   19,0 45,60 242,70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Hannah Tufvesson (2001) -- Sk Poseidon 2

103B 3 1,6 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0   20,5 32,80 32,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1,4 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,5   22,5 31,50 64,30  Inward Dive

201B 3 1,8 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 37,80 102,10  Back Dive

5231D 3 2,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0   20,5 41,00 143,10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 3 2,1 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 7,0   19,5 40,95 184,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 3 2,2 5,5 5,0 6,5 5,0 7,0   17,0 37,40 221,45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Joanna Andersson (1997) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 3

103B 3 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 4,5   15,5 24,80 24,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0   21,5 38,70 63,50  Back Dive

5132D 3 2,1 4,0 4,0 5,5 4,5 4,5   13,0 27,30 90,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

401B 3 1,4 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0   21,0 29,40 120,20  Inward Dive

403B 3 2,1 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,5 38,85 159,05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 3 2,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5   20,5 41,00 200,05  Back Dive ½ Twist

Ylva Fröjd (1999) -- Sk Poseidon 4

101B 3 1,5 8,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5   21,5 32,25 32,25  Forward Dive

201C 3 1,7 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,5   22,5 38,25 70,50  Back Dive

5211A 3 2,0 1,0 2,0 4,0 1,0 2,5   5,5 11,00 81,50  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 3 1,6 6,0 5,5 7,0 6,5 6,0   18,5 29,60 111,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0   21,5 40,85 151,95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 36,00 187,95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Malin Fröjd (1999) -- Sk Poseidon 5

401C 3 1,3 4,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 4,0   14,5 18,85 18,85  Inward Dive

201C 3 1,7 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0   20,5 34,85 53,70  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5   16,5 29,70 83,40  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   17,5 35,00 118,40  Back Dive ½ Twist

403C 3 1,9 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 4,5   16,0 30,40 148,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5   20,0 32,00 180,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Sandra Persson (2001) -- Sk Poseidon 6

101C 3 1,4 2,5 3,0 3,0 2,5 3,0   8,5 11,90 11,90  Forward Dive

103B 3 1,6 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0   18,5 29,60 41,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1,4 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   19,0 26,60 68,10  Inward Dive

403C 3 1,9 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   16,5 31,35 99,45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1,7 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 30,60 130,05  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 29,70 159,75  Reverse Dive

Women PreMaster Platform 18-24



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Rakel Jonasson (2000) -- Sk Poseidon 1

201B 5 1,6 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 5,5   17,0 27,20 27,20  Back Dive

103B 5 1,7 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0   20,5 34,85 62,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2,2 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,5 36,30 98,35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1,7 6,0 7,0 6,5 4,5 6,0   18,5 31,45 129,80  Armstand Somersault

5231D 5 2,1 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   17,5 36,75 166,55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 5 2,4 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,5 42,00 208,55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Hannah Tufvesson (2001) -- Sk Poseidon 2

103B 5 1,7 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0   20,5 34,85 34,85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,0 28,50 63,35  Inward Dive

201C 5 1,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0   16,5 24,75 88,10  Back Dive

301C 5 1,6 5,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0   14,0 22,40 110,50  Reverse Dive

612C 5 1,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 4,5 6,0   18,0 27,00 137,50  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2,2 5,5 6,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 36,30 173,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Malin Fröjd (1999) -- Sk Poseidon 3

401C 5 1,4 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 7,5   18,5 25,90 25,90  Inward Dive

201C 5 1,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 4,5 6,0   19,0 28,50 54,40  Back Dive

301C 5 1,6 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0   12,5 20,00 74,40  Reverse Dive

612C 5 1,5 4,0 5,5 5,0 4,0 5,0   14,0 21,00 95,40  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2,2 4,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,0   15,5 34,10 129,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103C 5 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 28,80 158,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Men 1m 25-29

Ossian Iliste (1993) -- SK Neptun / Astrakangatan 13 1

103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,5 29,75 29,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 5,5 6,0 4,0 5,0 4,5   15,0 36,00 65,75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 4,0 6,0 5,0 4,0 5,5   14,5 31,90 97,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 1 2,0 4,5 5,0 4,0 3,5 5,5   13,5 27,00 124,65  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,5 40,95 165,60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2,2 6,5 4,5 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 42,90 208,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 4,5 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,5   15,0 31,50 240,00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Men 3m 25-29

Ossian Iliste (1993) -- SK Neptun / Astrakangatan 13 1

103B 3 1,6 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 4,5   15,5 24,80 24,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,5 38,85 63,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2,4 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5   18,5 44,40 108,05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0   19,5 40,95 149,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 4,0 3,0 4,0 4,5 4,5   12,5 33,75 182,75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0   20,0 40,00 222,75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5233D 3 2,4 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0   19,5 46,80 269,55  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Men Platform 25-29

Kirill Zakharov (1992) -- Sk Poseidon 1

103B 5 1,7 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0   21,0 35,70 35,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2,2 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0   19,0 41,80 77,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7,5 2,0 6,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 42,00 119,50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 5 2,2 6,0 4,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,0 37,40 156,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 7,5 2,7 3,5 3,5 3,0 5,0 3,5   10,5 28,35 185,25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 7,5 2,4 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0   20,0 48,00 233,25  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Men Platform 25-29

Ossian Iliste (1993) -- SK Neptun / Astrakangatan 13 2

103B 5 1,7 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5   21,0 35,70 35,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105B 7,5 2,4 4,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5   16,0 38,40 74,10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2,2 6,0 6,5 5,0 5,5 5,0   16,5 36,30 110,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 5 2,2 3,5 6,0 4,0 5,5 2,5   13,0 28,60 139,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7,5 2,0 5,5 4,5 7,0 7,0 6,5   19,0 38,00 177,00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

612B 5 1,7 5,0 4,0 4,5 5,5 5,5   15,0 25,50 202,50  Armstand Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Women 1m 25-29

Louise Larmark (1993) -- Sk Poseidon 1

103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5   19,0 32,30 32,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5   20,0 30,00 62,30  Back Dive

5211A 1 1,8 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,5   17,5 31,50 93,80  Back Dive ½ Twist

5122D 1 1,9 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5   19,0 36,10 129,90  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

104C 1 2,2 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 39,60 169,50  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0   18,5 37,00 206,50  Back 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Women 3m 25-29

Louise Larmark (1993) -- Sk Poseidon 1

103B 3 1,6 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5   19,5 31,20 31,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1,7 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5   19,0 32,30 63,50  Back Dive

5211A 3 2,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5   20,0 40,00 103,50  Back Dive ½ Twist

403C 3 1,9 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5   21,5 40,85 144,35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5   20,5 43,05 187,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 3 2,2 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5   20,5 45,10 232,50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Women Platform 25-29

Louise Larmark (1993) -- Sk Poseidon 1

101B 5 1,3 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 27,30 27,30  Forward Dive

401B 5 1,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0   20,0 30,00 57,30  Inward Dive

201C 5 1,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0   19,5 29,25 86,55  Back Dive

612B 5 1,7 7,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5   19,0 32,30 118,85  Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1,7 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0   18,5 31,45 150,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2,2 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0   18,5 40,70 191,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Men 1m 30-34

Stanislav Rusak (1987) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 1

5221D 1 1,7 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 7,5   18,5 31,45 31,45  Back Somersault ½ Twist

5223D 1 2,3 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,5   16,5 37,95 69,40  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

5225D 1 2,7 5,0 4,5 3,0 6,0 5,0   14,5 39,15 108,55  Back Somersault 2½ Twists

5231D 1 2,1 5,5 6,0 5,5 4,5 4,5   15,5 32,55 141,10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5122D 1 1,9 2,0 3,0 3,0 2,0 1,5   7,0 13,30 154,40  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

5124D 1 2,3 1,0 3,0 1,0 2,5 3,0   6,5 14,95 169,35  Forward Somersault 2 Twists

104C 1 2,2 2,0 2,0 2,5 2,5 3,5   7,0 15,40 184,75  Forward Double Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Men 3m 30-34

Stanislav Rusak (1987) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 1



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Men 3m 30-34

201A 3 1,9 6,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0   17,5 33,25 33,25  Back Dive

5231D 3 2,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 33,00 66,25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5233D 3 2,4 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 4,5   15,0 36,00 102,25  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

5132D 3 2,1 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0   17,0 35,70 137,95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5134D 3 2,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0   15,0 37,50 175,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

105C 3 2,2 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,0 41,80 217,25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5331D 3 2,1 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0   16,5 34,65 251,90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Men Platform 30-34

Stanislav Rusak (1987) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 1

105C 5 2,4 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,0 40,80 40,80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2,2 4,5 4,0 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,0 30,80 71,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5231D 5 2,1 4,0 3,5 4,5 3,5 3,5   11,0 23,10 94,70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

612B 7,5 1,8 2,0 1,5 3,5 3,5 2,5   8,0 14,40 109,10  Armstand Somersault

5121D 10 1,9 6,0 5,0 4,0 3,0 5,5   14,5 27,55 136,65  Forward Somersault ½ Twist

201C 5 1,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5   17,0 25,50 162,15  Back Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Women 1m 30-34

Isabella Gustavsson (1988) -- Sk Poseidon 1

201B 1 1,6 8,0 9,5 8,5 9,0 7,5   25,5 40,80 40,80  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 7,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 7,0   22,0 37,40 78,20  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2,1 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   19,0 39,90 118,10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

401B 1 1,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0   21,0 31,50 149,60  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 7,0 8,0 7,0 6,5 6,5   20,5 34,85 184,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,0 37,40 221,85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Women 3m 30-34

Isabella Gustavsson (1988) -- Sk Poseidon 1

201B 3 1,8 8,5 8,5 8,0 9,0 8,5   25,5 45,90 45,90  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5   21,0 39,90 85,80  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1,6 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5   20,0 32,00 117,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0   20,5 43,05 160,85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 8,5 8,0 8,0 8,0 7,5   24,0 50,40 211,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2,4 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0   21,5 51,60 262,85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Women Platform 30-34

Lina Damgaard (1987) -- Sk Poseidon 1

101B 5 1,3 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5   20,5 26,65 26,65  Forward Dive

401B 5 1,5 4,5 4,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   14,5 21,75 48,40  Inward Dive

600A 5 1,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,5   14,5 21,75 70,15  Armstand Dive

612B 7,5 1,8 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 5,5   17,5 31,50 101,65  Armstand Somersault

103B 7,5 1,6 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0   20,0 32,00 133,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

102C 5 1,4 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0   19,5 27,30 160,95  Forward Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Women 1m 35-39

Karin Sunnanbo (1982) -- Stockholmspolisens simhopp 1

103B 1 1,7 4,5 3,5 4,5 5,0 5,5   14,0 23,80 23,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Women 1m 35-39

104C 1 2,2 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 6,0   14,5 31,90 55,70  Forward Double Somersault

5111A 1 1,8 5,0 2,5 5,0 4,5 6,0   14,5 26,10 81,80  Forward Dive ½ Twist

5211A 1 1,8 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,0 27,00 108,80  Back Dive ½ Twist

201B 1 1,6 5,0 3,5 4,0 5,0 4,5   13,5 21,60 130,40  Back Dive

202A 1 1,7 6,0 6,5 6,0 4,5 4,5   16,5 28,05 158,45  Back Somersault

Hanna Johansson (1983) -- Sk Poseidon 2

101C 1 1,2 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 21,60 21,60  Forward Dive

201C 1 1,5 3,5 2,0 4,0 4,0 3,5   11,0 16,50 38,10  Back Dive

5211A 1 1,8 2,5 2,5 2,5 4,5 3,0   8,0 14,40 52,50  Back Dive ½ Twist

5221D 1 1,7 3,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,5 24,65 77,15  Back Somersault ½ Twist

103C 1 1,6 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,0 27,20 104,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202B 1 1,6 4,5 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,5   15,0 24,00 128,35  Back Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Women 3m 35-39

Helena Troili (1982) -- SK Neptun 1

403B 3 2,1 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5   19,0 39,90 39,90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2,2 5,0 3,5 4,5 5,0 4,5   14,0 30,80 70,70  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0   21,0 42,00 112,70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

303C 3 2,0 5,0 5,0 4,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 30,00 142,70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 8,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5   20,5 49,20 191,90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 40,95 232,85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Women Platform 35-39

Helena Troili (1982) -- SK Neptun 1

403C 5 2,2 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 36,30 36,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2,0 2,0 3,0 3,0 3,5 3,5   9,5 19,00 55,30  Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 5 1,7 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 30,60 85,90  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1,7 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0   20,0 34,00 119,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

622A 5 2,1 4,0 4,5 5,0 6,0 5,5   15,0 31,50 151,40  Armstand Back Somersault

303C 5 2,1 1,0 2,0 2,0 1,5 2,0   5,5 11,55 162,95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Karin Sunnanbo (1982) -- Stockholmspolisens simhopp 2

101B 5 1,3 5,5 4,5 5,5 4,5 5,5   15,5 20,15 20,15  Forward Dive

103B 5 1,7 5,5 5,5 6,0 4,5 6,0   17,0 28,90 49,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1,7 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,5 26,35 75,40  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2,2 5,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,5 31,90 107,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1,6 3,5 3,5 4,5 4,5 5,0   12,5 20,00 127,30  Back Dive

5111A 5 1,8 5,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5   14,0 25,20 152,50  Forward Dive ½ Twist

Hanna Johansson (1983) -- Sk Poseidon 3

101C 5 1,2 5,5 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,0   15,5 18,60 18,60  Forward Dive

201C 5 1,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 20,25 38,85  Back Dive

611A 5 1,8 5,5 4,5 5,0 4,0 5,5   15,0 27,00 65,85  Armstand Forward ½ Somersault

401C 5 1,4 4,5 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,5   13,5 18,90 84,75  Inward Dive

103C 5 1,6 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5   17,0 27,20 111,95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612C 5 1,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 4,0 5,0   15,5 23,25 135,20  Armstand Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Men 1m 40-44

Jimmi Andersen (1978) -- AGF udspring 1

103B 1 1,7 7,0 5,5 8,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 35,70 35,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,0   17,0 37,40 73,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 1 2,0 6,0 4,5 5,5 6,5 6,5   18,0 36,00 109,10  Back 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Men 1m 40-44

403C 1 2,2 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5   19,0 41,80 150,90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

304C 1 2,3 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5   13,5 31,05 181,95  Reverse Double Somersault

5231D 1 2,1 1,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 33,60 215,55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2,4 5,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 5,0   18,0 43,20 258,75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Ivan Dupont (1976) -- Royal Brussels Poseidon 2

101C 1 1,2 7,0 4,5 6,0 6,5 7,5   19,5 23,40 23,40  Forward Dive

103B 1 1,7 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0   16,5 28,05 51,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 51,45 1Forward 2½ Somersaults

201A 1 1,7 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5   19,0 32,30 83,75  Back Dive

203C 1 2,0 4,0 3,5 4,0 3,0 4,0   11,5 23,00 106,75  Back 1½ Somersaults

401A 1 1,8 5,0 4,5 5,0 6,0 5,0   15,0 27,00 133,75  Inward Dive

403C 1 2,2 5,0 3,5 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,5 31,90 165,65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Men 3m 40-44

Jimmi Andersen (1978) -- AGF udspring 1

103B 3 1,6 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0   21,0 33,60 33,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5   18,0 37,80 71,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2,2 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 38,50 109,90  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0   20,5 43,05 152,95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5233D 3 2,4 7,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,5   22,0 52,80 205,75  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

5134D 3 2,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5   17,5 43,75 249,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

105B 3 2,4 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 8,0   22,0 52,80 302,30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Ivan Dupont (1976) -- Royal Brussels Poseidon 2

103B 3 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0   16,5 26,40 26,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 4,5 4,0 3,5 4,0 5,0   12,5 30,00 56,40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5111A 3 2,0 5,0 4,0 4,0 5,0 6,0   14,0 28,00 84,40  Forward Dive ½ Twist

201A 3 1,9 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,0   17,5 33,25 117,65  Back Dive

203B 3 2,2 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5   12,5 27,50 145,15  Back 1½ Somersaults

401A 3 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5   18,0 30,60 175,75  Inward Dive

403B 3 2,1 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,5 36,75 212,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Men Platform 40-44

Jimmi Andersen (1978) -- AGF udspring 1

612B 10 1,9 8,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 7,0   21,0 39,90 39,90  Armstand Somersault

403B 7,5 2,1 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 5,5   20,0 42,00 81,90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

204C 10 2,1 8,5 9,0 8,0 6,0 6,5   23,0 48,30 130,20  Back Double Somersault

5132D 7,5 2,1 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5   20,0 42,00 172,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5233D 7,5 2,4 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 50,40 222,60  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 10 2,3 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5   21,0 48,30 270,90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Women 1m 40-44

Sara Lindman (1978) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 1

103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 33,15 33,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2,2 1,5 2,5 4,0 3,0 2,5   8,0 17,60 50,75  Forward Double Somersault

5122D 1 1,9 5,5 5,5 4,0 5,0 6,0   16,0 30,40 81,15  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

201A 1 1,7 4,0 4,5 5,5 4,5 5,0   14,0 23,80 104,95  Back Dive

5221D 1 1,7 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 5,5   17,5 29,75 134,70  Back Somersault ½ Twist

401B 1 1,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,5   19,5 29,25 163,95  Inward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Women 1m 40-44

Manuela Pach (1979) -- Germany 2

101B 1 1,3 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 27,30 27,30  Forward Dive

103B 1 1,7 3,5 4,5 3,5 2,5 2,5   9,5 16,15 43,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1,7 4,5 4,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   16,0 27,20 70,65  Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1,9 1,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,5   9,0 17,10 87,75  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

5221D 1 1,7 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0   16,0 27,20 114,95  Back Somersault ½ Twist

5124D 1 2,3 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,5   14,0 32,20 147,15  Forward Somersault 2 Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Women 3m 40-44

Manuela Pach (1979) -- Germany 1

101B 3 1,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,5 7,5   20,5 30,75 30,75  Forward Dive

103B 3 1,6 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 31,20 61,95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1,9 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 34,20 96,15  Reverse Dive

303C 3 2,0 5,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,0   14,0 28,00 124,15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0   20,0 40,00 164,15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 3 2,1 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 5,5   19,0 39,90 204,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Sara Lindman (1978) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 2

401B 3 1,4 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 7,0   20,0 28,00 28,00  Inward Dive

403C 3 1,9 4,0 5,0 4,5 5,5 4,5   14,0 26,60 54,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1,9 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   18,0 34,20 88,80  Reverse Dive

201A 3 1,9 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0   20,0 38,00 126,80  Back Dive

5231D 3 2,0 3,0 1,0 3,0 2,5 2,5   8,0 16,00 142,80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 3 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5   18,5 29,60 172,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Women Platform 40-44

Manuela Pach (1979) -- Germany 1

5231D 7,5 2,0 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0   19,5 39,00 39,00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 7,5 1,6 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 31,20 70,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 7,5 2,4 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   18,5 44,40 114,60  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

301B 5 1,7 4,5 4,5 6,5 4,0 4,5   13,5 22,95 137,55  Reverse Dive

401B 5 1,5 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5   22,0 33,00 170,55  Inward Dive

101B 5 1,3 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,5 24,05 194,60  Forward Dive

Sara Lindman (1978) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 2

101A 5 1,4 4,5 5,5 4,0 5,5 5,0   15,0 21,00 21,00  Forward Dive

201B 5 1,6 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 7,0   19,5 31,20 52,20  Back Dive

301B 5 1,7 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 33,15 85,35  Reverse Dive

401B 5 1,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0   17,0 25,50 110,85  Inward Dive

612B 5 1,7 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 30,60 141,45  Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1,7 6,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,5 26,35 167,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Men 1m 45-49

Robert Laxa (1974) -- SSC Karlsruhe 1

103B 1 1,7 7,5 7,0 8,0 6,5 8,0   22,5 38,25 38,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1,7 5,5 7,0 6,0 7,5 5,5   18,5 31,45 69,70  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2,1 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,5   19,5 40,95 110,65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5   18,0 36,00 146,65  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   16,0 33,60 180,25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 39,60 219,85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,5 51,60 271,45  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Men 3m 45-49

Robert Laxa (1974) -- SSC Karlsruhe 1

103B 3 1,6 6,5 6,5 7,5 8,0 7,0   21,0 33,60 33,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 7,0 8,0 7,5 8,0 7,5   23,0 41,40 75,00  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 7,5 7,5 6,5 8,5 7,5   22,5 42,75 117,75  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5   20,0 40,00 157,75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2,2 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,5   22,0 48,40 206,15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 3 2,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0   20,0 40,00 246,15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 7,5 7,5 7,5 8,5 9,0   23,5 49,35 295,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Men Platform 45-49

Robert Laxa (1974) -- SSC Karlsruhe 1

101B 5 1,3 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5   21,5 27,95 27,95  Forward Dive

103B 7,5 1,6 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,5   21,0 33,60 61,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 5 1,7 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,5   23,0 39,10 100,65  Reverse Dive

5231D 5 2,1 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,5 38,85 139,50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 5 2,2 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5   20,0 44,00 183,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 5 2,1 7,0 8,5 7,0 7,5 7,0   21,5 45,15 228,65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Martin Smith (1974) -- Maltby Diving Club 2

600A 5 1,5 5,0 3,5 5,5 4,0 4,5   13,5 20,25 20,25  Armstand Dive

612A 7,5 1,9 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 33,25 53,50  Armstand Somersault

101A 5 1,4 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0   20,0 28,00 81,50  Forward Dive

103B 5 1,7 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 33,15 114,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5111A 5 1,8 4,5 3,5 4,0 4,0 5,5   12,5 22,50 137,15  Forward Dive ½ Twist

631C 5 1,5 6,0 8,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,5 27,75 164,90  Armstand Reverse ½ Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Women 1m 45-49

Sofia Isoz (1974) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 1

103B 1 1,7 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5   20,0 34,00 34,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 8,0 7,0   21,5 32,25 66,25  Inward Dive

403C 1 2,2 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 5,5   17,0 37,40 103,65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1,7 4,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0   16,5 28,05 131,70  Back Dive

301A 1 1,8 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,0 30,60 162,30  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2,2 5,5 7,0 5,5 7,5 6,5   19,0 41,80 204,10  Forward Double Somersault

Naomi McBane (1974) -- Manchester Aquatics Dive Team 2

201B 1 1,6 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5   20,5 32,80 32,80  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 3,5 6,0 4,5 4,0 4,0   12,5 21,25 54,05  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1,7 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0   21,5 36,55 90,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 5,0   17,5 38,50 129,10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2,3 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,0   18,0 41,40 170,50  Forward Double Somersault

5132D 1 2,2 2,0 3,5 3,0 4,0 3,5   10,0 22,00 192,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Kim Toril Refshauge Nørup (1972) -- Hamar IL Stup 3

401B 1 1,5 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0   22,0 33,00 33,00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 6,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,5   20,5 32,80 65,80  Back Dive

101B 1 1,3 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0   20,0 26,00 91,80  Forward Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0   19,5 33,15 124,95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1,6 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,5   20,0 32,00 156,95  Inward Somersault

5221D 1 1,7 5,0 6,5 4,5 5,5 6,0   16,5 28,05 185,00  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Women 3m 45-49

Sofia Isoz (1974) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 1



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Women 3m 45-49

103B 3 1,6 7,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,5   20,0 32,00 32,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 36,75 68,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5231D 3 2,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5   19,0 38,00 106,75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301A 3 2,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 5,5 6,0   17,5 35,00 141,75  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2,1 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0   21,0 44,10 185,85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5   20,0 44,00 229,85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Kim Toril Refshauge Nørup (1972) -- Hamar IL Stup 2

401B 3 1,4 8,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5   22,0 30,80 30,80  Inward Dive

201B 3 1,8 7,0 7,0 6,5 8,5 7,5   21,5 38,70 69,50  Back Dive

101B 3 1,5 8,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 6,0   22,0 33,00 102,50  Forward Dive

103B 3 1,6 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0   20,0 32,00 134,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0   20,5 43,05 177,55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 39,00 216,55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Naomi McBane (1974) -- Manchester Aquatics Dive Team 3

103B 3 1,6 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 31,20 31,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0   18,0 37,80 69,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

301B 3 1,9 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5   19,0 36,10 105,10  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1,8 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 37,80 142,90  Back Dive

403B 3 2,1 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,5   17,0 35,70 178,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 4,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 4,5   15,5 37,20 215,80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Women Platform 45-49

Sofia Isoz (1974) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 1

600A 5 1,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,0 27,00 27,00  Armstand Dive

103B 5 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 25,50 52,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202A 5 1,7 6,5 7,5 8,0 6,5 7,0   21,0 35,70 88,20  Back Somersault

631C 10 1,7 8,0 8,0 7,0 6,5 7,0   22,0 37,40 125,60  Armstand Reverse ½ Somersault

403C 5 2,2 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5   20,5 45,10 170,70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7,5 1,8 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   19,0 34,20 204,90  Armstand Somersault

Naomi McBane (1974) -- Manchester Aquatics Dive Team 2

103B 5 1,7 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5   19,0 32,30 32,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1,7 7,0 5,0 7,0 6,5 6,5   20,0 34,00 66,30  Armstand Somersault

201B 5 1,6 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0   20,0 32,00 98,30  Back Dive

401B 5 1,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5   20,5 30,75 129,05  Inward Dive

403C 5 2,2 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,0 41,80 170,85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2,4 5,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0   12,5 30,00 200,85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Kim Toril Refshauge Nørup (1972) -- Hamar IL Stup 3

101B 5 1,3 8,0 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,5   23,0 29,90 29,90  Forward Dive

401B 5 1,5 6,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5   20,0 30,00 59,90  Inward Dive

201B 5 1,6 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 28,80 88,70  Back Dive

612B 5 1,7 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0   19,0 32,30 121,00  Armstand Somersault

403B 5 2,4 6,0 4,5 4,5 5,5 5,5   15,5 37,20 158,20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 5 1,7 6,5 6,5 8,0 6,0 6,5   19,5 33,15 191,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Men 1m 50-54

Olle Strömbeck (1969) -- Sk Poseidon 1

103B 1 1,7 7,5 9,0 8,5 9,0 8,5   26,0 44,20 44,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1,7 8,5 9,0 9,5 8,0 9,0   26,5 45,05 89,25  Back Dive

403C 1 2,2 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5   22,5 49,50 138,75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5223D 1 2,3 6,5 8,0 8,5 9,0 8,0   24,5 56,35 195,10  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

5124D 1 2,3 4,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,0   16,0 36,80 231,90  Forward Somersault 2 Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Men 1m 50-54

5132D 1 2,2 7,0 7,5 8,5 8,0 7,0   22,5 49,50 281,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Jesper Andersen (1967) -- Malmö KK 2

5311A 1 1,9 6,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 39,90 39,90  Reverse Dive ½ Twist

5132D 1 2,2 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5   19,5 42,90 82,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5331D 1 2,2 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,5 6,5   22,0 48,40 131,20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301A 1 1,8 2,0 2,5 4,0 2,0 2,5   7,0 12,60 143,80  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2,2 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5   19,0 41,80 185,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5223D 1 2,3 1,5 5,0 6,0 4,5 2,5   12,0 27,60 213,20  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

Jerry Kopare (1966) -- SK Neptun 3

5111A 1 1,8 4,0 2,5 1,0 3,0 3,0   8,5 15,30 15,30  Forward Dive ½ Twist

201A 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0   19,5 33,15 48,45  Back Dive

203C 1 2,0 2,5 3,5 2,0 3,0 2,0   7,5 15,00 63,45  Back 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1,6 4,0 5,5 5,0 4,0 4,5   13,5 21,60 85,05  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 5,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0   17,0 25,50 110,55  Inward Dive

403C 1 2,2 1,5 2,5 1,0 2,0 2,0   5,5 12,10 122,65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Men 3m 50-54

Olle Strömbeck (1969) -- Sk Poseidon 1

403B 3 2,1 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0   19,5 40,95 40,95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 9,0 9,0 8,5 7,0 8,5   26,0 52,00 92,95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5233D 3 2,4 9,0 8,5 8,5 7,5 7,5   24,5 58,80 151,75  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105C 3 2,2 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 8,5   22,5 49,50 201,25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 7,5 8,5 9,0 7,0 9,0   25,0 52,50 253,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5134D 3 2,5 9,0 9,0 8,0 7,5 8,5   25,5 63,75 317,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Jesper Andersen (1967) -- Malmö KK 2

5311A 3 2,1 5,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5   20,5 43,05 43,05  Reverse Dive ½ Twist

5132D 3 2,1 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,0 6,0   20,5 43,05 86,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5331D 3 2,1 6,0 6,0 4,0 5,0 6,5   17,0 35,70 121,80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 3 1,9 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5   19,0 36,10 157,90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2,4 3,0 4,0 3,5 1,5 4,0   10,5 25,20 183,10  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

5231D 3 2,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   18,0 36,00 219,10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Per Nord (1967) -- Sk Poseidon / Sverige 3

101B 3 1,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,0 24,00 24,00  Forward Dive

401B 3 1,4 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5   17,5 24,50 48,50  Inward Dive

301C 3 1,8 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0   17,0 30,60 79,10  Reverse Dive

201C 3 1,7 5,0 4,0 6,0 5,0 6,0   16,0 27,20 106,30  Back Dive

403C 3 1,9 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,0 32,30 138,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 28,80 167,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Björn Gedda (1966) -- Poseidon 4

401B 3 1,4 3,5 3,5 3,5 4,0 4,0   11,0 15,40 15,40  Inward Dive

403C 3 1,9 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5   15,5 29,45 44,85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 5,5 4,0 4,0 5,5 4,5   14,0 22,40 67,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 4,5 4,0 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,0 30,80 98,05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,0 5,0   13,5 27,00 125,05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5311A 3 2,1 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 25,20 150,25  Reverse Dive ½ Twist

Jerry Kopare (1966) -- SK Neptun 5

5111A 3 2,0 4,0 2,0 5,5 4,0 5,5   13,5 27,00 27,00  Forward Dive ½ Twist

201C 3 1,7 4,0 4,5 6,0 6,0 5,5   16,0 27,20 54,20  Back Dive

203C 3 1,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 54,20 1Back 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1,8 4,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5   13,5 24,30 78,50  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1,4 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,0 25,20 103,70  Inward Dive

403C 3 1,9 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5   17,5 33,25 136,95  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Men Platform 50-54

Olle Strömbeck (1969) -- Sk Poseidon 1

5231D 7,5 2,0 8,5 8,0 8,0 7,5 8,0   24,0 48,00 48,00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5233D 7,5 2,4 7,5 6,5 8,0 8,0 8,0   23,5 56,40 104,40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105C 7,5 2,2 8,5 9,0 8,0 6,5 8,5   25,0 55,00 159,40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 7,5 2,1 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,5 8,0   21,0 44,10 203,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5134D 7,5 2,5 9,0 8,0 7,5 8,0 8,5   24,5 61,25 264,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Jesper Andersen (1967) -- Malmö KK 2

103C 5 1,6 8,0 8,5 8,5 7,5 6,5   24,0 38,40 38,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 8,0 7,0   21,5 32,25 70,65  Inward Dive

403C 5 2,2 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0   19,5 42,90 113,55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2,1 5,0 5,5 6,0 4,5 5,5   16,0 33,60 147,15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

612C 5 1,5 8,5 9,0 7,5 8,0 7,0   24,0 36,00 183,15  Armstand Somersault

Björn Gedda (1966) -- Poseidon 3

103B 5 1,7 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   16,0 27,20 27,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 7,5 1,9 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 4,5   16,0 30,40 57,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7,5 1,8 6,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0   17,0 30,60 88,20  Armstand Somersault

302C 7,5 1,7 4,0 5,5 4,0 4,0 5,0   13,0 22,10 110,30  Reverse Somersault

312C 10 1,9 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,5 5,0   18,5 35,15 145,45  Reverse Flying Somersault

Per Nord (1967) -- Sk Poseidon / Sverige 4

101B 5 1,3 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5   16,0 20,80 20,80  Forward Dive

401B 5 1,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0   17,5 26,25 47,05  Inward Dive

201C 5 1,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0   16,0 24,00 71,05  Back Dive

103C 5 1,6 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 4,5   16,0 25,60 96,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

